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DDCCCCCC  FFIINNAANNCCEE  MMEEMMOO  
 

To: Chairman Steve Israel  

CC: Kelly Ward 

From: Missy Kurek, Stella Ross 

Date:  Friday, April 5, 2013 

RE: Weekly Finance Update 

 

March 31, 2013 

Date 3/31/13     

Total In Commits Total 

        

Individual $5,553,421 $0 $5,553,421 

PAC  $2,657,264 $0 $2,657,264 

Members $4,239,864 $20,000 $4,259,864 

Direct Mail $4,683,665 $0 $4,683,665 

Online $4,744,406 $0 $4,744,406 

NP VF $400,229 $0 $400,229 

SIVF $72,800 $0 $72,800 

JPMF $63,500 $0 $63,500 

NAVF $32,000 $0 $32,000 

Recount Fund $2,500 $0 $2,500 

Battleground NY $0 $0 $0 

Total $22,449,649 $20,000 $22,469,649 

        

      $22,469,649 

 

  January Money In Feb Money In March Money In Total 

Individual $998,466 $1,552,183.44 $3,002,887 $5,553,421 

PAC  $629,750 $802,000.00 $1,225,514 $2,657,264 

Members $2,005,187 $590,213.00 $1,644,464 $4,239,864 

Direct Mail $1,282,584 $1,540,744.32 $1,860,337 $4,683,665 

Online $1,004,149 $1,540,567.39 $2,199,690 $4,744,406 

NPVF $105,229 $160,000.00 $135,000 $400,229 

SIVF $0 $30,800.00 $42,000 $72,800 

JPMF $0 $25,000.00 $38,500 $63,500 

NAVF $0 $0.00 $32,000 $32,000 

Recount Fund $2,500 $0.00 $0 $2,500 

Battleground NY $0 $0.00 $0 $0 

Total $6,027,864 $6,241,508 $10,180,392 $22,449,649 

          

 

 
  Online  DM  Members  Individual PAC  Recount  Total 

January  $1,004,149.00 $1,282,584.00 $2,005,187.00 $1,103,695.00 $629,750.00 $2,500.00 $6,027,865.00 

February   $1,540,567.39 $1,540,744.32 $615,213.00 $1,742,983.40 $802,000.00 $0.00  $6,241,508.11 

March Goal $2,000,000.00 $1,895,000.00 $2,000,000.00 $3,200,000.00 $1,200,000.00 $0.00  $10,295,000.00 

March Projections $2,300,000.00 $1,895,000.00 $1,606,463.62 $3,000,000.00 $1,200,000.00 $0.00  $10,023,463.62 

March Current $1,274,204.38 $1,463,076.00 $1,606,463.62 $2,837,887.00 $1,176,000.00 $0.00  $8,379,631.00 

Q1 Total:  $4,844,716.39 $4,718,328.32 $4,226,863.62 $5,846,678.40 $2,631,750.00 $2,500.00 $22,292,836.73 
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March Member Money:  

March IN $1,644,464.26 

Bonamici for Congress $18,750.00 

Jackie Speier for Congress $7,500.00 

Visclosky for Congress $11,363.63 

Lofgren for Congress $7,500.00 

New Democrat Coalition $15,000.00 

Citizens for Eleanor Holmes Norton $20,724.00 

Judy Chu for Congress $7,500.00 

Hoyer for Congress $150,000.00 

Welch $100,000.00 

Cummings for Congress $5,000.00 

Maloney for Congress $10,000.00 

Mike Thompson for Congress $9,250.00 

Jeffries for Congress $5,000.00 

Jackie Speier for Congress $7,500.00 

Cartwright for Congress $5,000.00 

Lois Frankel for Congress $5,000.00 

3T PAC (Nick Rahall) $32,400.00 

Florida Delivers Leadership PAC (Corrine 
Brown) $10,000.00 

Nita Lowey for Congress $150,000.00 

Betty McCollum for Congress $15,000.00 

Lujan $20,000.00  

Velazquez $12,500.00  

Paul Tonko for Congress $11,363.00 

Susan Davis for Congress $10,000.00 

Friends of John Delaney $5,000.00 

BettyPAC $5,000.00 

Himes for Congress $14,000.00 

Visclosky for Congress Committee $11,363.63 

Takano for Congress $5,000.00 

Julia Brownley for Congress $1,000.00 

michelle Lujan Grisham $1,000.00 

Committee to Elect Alan Grayson $1,000.00 

Bill Foster for Congress Committee $1,000.00 

Sean Patrick Maloney for Congress $1,000.00 

Joe Kennedy for Congress $10,000.00 

Nolan for Congress $5,000.00 

Yarmuth for Congress $25,000.00 

Matsui for Congress $9,000.00 

Friends of Elizabeth Esty $1,000.00 

Alan Lowenthal for Congress $3,000.00 

Nancy Pelosi for Congress $160,000.00 

Adirondack Jobs PAC $2,500.00 

Horsford for Congress $1,000.00 

Delbene for Congress $1,000.00 

Donald M. Payne Jr. for Congress $5,000.00 

Lois Frankel for Congress $1,000.00 
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Steve Israel for Congress Committee $250,000.00 

Mill to the Hill PAC $6,500.00 

Committee to Re-Elect Linda Sanchez $10,000.00 

Ted Deutsch $21,500.00 

GOAL PAC $15,000.00 

Bera for Congress $1,000.00 

Friends of Rosa DeLauro $75,000.00 

Kirkpatrick for Arizone $1,000.00 

Larson for Congress $10,000.00 

Friends of Dan Maffei $500.00 

Grace for New York $5,000.00 

Gloria Negrete McLeod for Congress $1,000.00 

Beto O'Rourke for Congress $5,000.00 

Mark Pocan for Congress $2,500.00 

Blue Majority PAC $2,500.00 

Jared Polis $22,400.00 

Fearless PAC $5,000.00 

Quigley for Congress $20,000.00 

Dr. Raul Ruiz for Congress 2012 Committee $250.00 

Schneider for Congress $1,000.00 

Terri Sewell for Congress $15,000.00 

Eric Swalwell for Congress $500.00 

Democrats Time in Nevada PAC $1,000.00 

Vargas for Congress $5,000.00 

Friends of Patrick Murphy $1,000.00 

Becerra for Congress $50,000.00 

Barbara Lee for Congress $5,000.00 

Friends of Patrick Murphy $1,000.00 

Kyrsten Sinema for Congress $1,000.00 

Clyburn for Congress $100,000.00 

Michaud for Congress $3,500.00 

Schakowsky for Congress $13,600.00 

Tulsi for Hawaii $5,000.00 

Duckworth for Congress $10,000.00 

HUSKY PAC $2,500.00 

Tony Cardenas for Congress $25,000.00 

Re-Elect McGovern Committee $5,000.00 

Friends of John Sarbanes $25,000.00 

Eddie Bernice Johnson for Congress $5,000.00 

 

March Commits $20,000.00 

Blumenauer $10,000.00 

Nadler $10,000.00 

 

Recent Events: 

 

 Wednesday, April 3
rd

, San Francisco, CA – DCCC Reception with President Barack Obama at the home 

of Kat Taylor and Tom Steyer. 
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o Leader Pelosi, Chairman Israel, Congressman Honda, Congressman Huffman and Congressman 

Swalwell attended 

 

 Wednesday, April 3
rd

, San Francisco, CA – DCCC Dinner with President Barack Obama at the home of 

Ann & Gordon Getty. 

o Leader Pelosi and Chairman Israel attended 

 

 Thursday, April 4
th

, Los Angeles, CA – DCCC Finance Meeting with Sandra Lee 

o Chairman Israel attended 

 

 Thursday, April 4
th

, Los Angeles, CA – DCCC Dinner hosted by Cindy & Alan Horn 

o Leader Pelosi Chairman Israel, Democratic Caucus Chairman Xavier Becerra, Congressman Peters, 

Congresswoman Brownley, Congresswoman Waters attended 

 

Upcoming Events: 

 

 Monday, April 8, 2013, New York, NY- DCCC LGBT NYC Planning Meeting hosted by Mitch Draizin 

and Charles Myers 
o Leader Nancy Pelosi will attend 

  

 Monday, April 8, 2013, New York, NY- DCCC Finance meetings with Leader Pelosi   
o Dinakar Singh 

o Art Ortenberg 

o Jeff gural  

  

 Monday, April 8, 2013, New York, NY- DCCC Finance lunch hosted by Congresswoman Nita Lowe 

o Leader Pelosi and Congresswoman Lowey will attend    

 

 Thursday, April 11, 2013, Washington, DC - DCCC Finance meetings  

o Chairman Israel will attend 

 

 

 Monday, April 15
th

, Cleveland, OH - DCCC Breakfast Hosted by Congresswoman Marcy Kaptur: 

o Leader Pelosi, Congresswoman Marcy Kaptur, Congressman Tim Ryan, Congresswoman Joyce Beatty, 

and Congresswoman Marcia Fudge will attend. 

 

 Tuesday, April 16
th

, Washington, DC - DCCC Breakfast Hosted by Rick Goldstein and Rep. Eshoo: 

o Leader Pelosi, Chairman Israel and Reps. Eshoo, Levin, and Neal will attend 

 

 Tuesday, April 16, 2013, Washington, DC - DCCC Finance meetings  

o Congressman Quigley will attend 

 

Additional Member Involvement in the Last Week: 

 

 Congressman Mike Thompson’s Chief of Staff made calls on behalf of the DCCC. 

 Congresswoman Kaptur made calls on behalf of the DCCC 

 Congressman Tim Ryan made calls on behalf of the DCCC 

 

Donor Maintenance: 
 

 An orchid was sent on behalf of Leader Pelosi to Hon. Ben Barnes wishing him a Happy Birthday. 
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 An orchid was sent on behalf of Leader Pelosi to Kat Taylor and Tom Steyer to thank them for hosting the 

April 3rd POTUS Reception in their home. 

 An orchid was sent on behalf of Leader Pelosi to Ann & Gordon Getty to thank them for hosting the April 3rd 

POTUS Dinner in their home. 

 An orchid was sent on behalf of Leader Pelosi to Cindy & Alan Horn to thank them for hosting the April 4
th

 

DCCC Reception and Dinner in their home. 

 Bagels were sent on your behalf to Sandra Lee to thank her for meeting with you on April 4
th

 in Los Angeles. 

 Bagels were sent on your behalf to Kat Taylor & Tom Steyer to thank them for hosting the April 3
rd

 POTUS 

Reception in their home. 

 
 

 

 

 


